	STŘEDNĚDOBÝ VÝHLED ROZPOČTU PŘÍSPĚVKOVÉ ORGANIZACE

	NÁVRH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mateřská škola, Praha 4, Vejvanovského 1610
	ROK 2020
	ROK 2021

	
	MČ
	MHMP
	MŠMT
	EU
	MČ
	MHMP
	MŠMT
	EU

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 PŘÍSPĚVKY 
	1500
	 
	5070
	 
	1550
	 
	5110
	 

	 VÝNOSY 
	1950
	 
	 
	 
	2000
	 
	 
	 

	 NÁKLADY 
	3450
	 
	5070
	 
	3500
	 
	5110
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